CM401
CM402
CM403
CM404
CM405

CM406

Monsoon Semester 2023-24

M.Sc. in Molecular Medicine FIRST SEMESTER

BASIC BIOCHEMISTRY
GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY
CELL & DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY OF HUMAN BODY
PATHOLOGY

LAB PRACTICAL (BIOSAFETY, BIOCHEMISTRY &
MICROBIOLOGY)

3 CREDITS
3 CREDITS
3 CREDITS
3 CREDITS
2 CREDITS

6 CREDITS

CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE

CORE



