Monsoon Semester 2023-24

M.Sc. in Molecular Medicine FIRST SEMESTER

CM401	BASIC BIOCHEMISTRY	3 CREDITS	CORE
CM402	GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY	3 CREDITS	CORE
CM403	CELL & DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY	3 CREDITS	CORE
CM404	ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY OF HUMAN BODY	3 CREDITS	CORE
CM405	PATHOLOGY	2 CREDITS	CORE
CM406	LAB PRACTICAL (BIOSAFETY, BIOCHEMISTRY & MICROBIOLOGY)	6 CREDITS	CORE